THE PRESERVE HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION OF MILTON P.O. BOX 962 Milton, FL 32572

l,		
	PLEASE PRINT NAME	
Residing at		,
	PLEASE PRINT ADDRESS	
		\ f

do hereby grant consent to receive electronic transmissions (email) from

The Preserve HOA of Milton, Inc.

I understand that at no time will my information, including my email address, be sold, given out or used for any other purpose than to send and/or receive The Preserve HOA of Milton, Inc information and/or business. I understand that I may choose to opt out of receiving emails from The Preserve HOA of Milton, Inc at any time by notification, in writing, either by email and/or US Mail.

This agreement is in accordance with Section 720.303-1 of the State of Florida Homeowners Statutes requiring written consent to receive email from The Preserve HOA of Milton, Inc.

Email Address

PLEASE PRINT EMAIL ADDRESS

Signature _____ Date _____